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League PrefDiv Position OthSkills YrExp FIRST LAST PHONE1 PHONE2 EMAIL Gender Resident InputDate

cscr 18+ A Center midfield, left mid Left footed, runner 10 Emily Axelrod 503-984-2748 eaxelrod@uoregon.edu Female N 7/19/2016

cscr 18+ Sweeper 21 Nathan Hungate 509-592-3041 nkhungate@gmail.com Male Y 8/9/2016

cscr 18+ Any Goalkeeper 18 Tyler Mildren 503-806-6399 tyler.j.mildren@gmail.com Male Y 6/17/2016

cscr 18+

I can play any, I'm fast and

 strong and do well in 

mid/forward 15-Oct Enzo Nutile 503-828-7353 EnzoNutile@hotmail.com Male N 8/13/2016

cscr 18+ Any Any except goalie 16 Jordan Rice 5033106340 jordan8rice@gmail.com Male Y 8/4/2016

cscr 18+ B Any 25 Sergio San Jose 9712011336 9712011336 ssanjose@gmail.com Male Y 8/13/2016

cscr 18+ Deanna Ulrich (503) 857-6984 deannaulrich13@gmail.com Female Y 9/19/2016

cscr 18+ Coed Soccer Open DivisionMidfielder/forward 10+ Ryan Willett 503-201-9500 ryanwillett123@gmail.com Male Y 9/30/2016

cscr 18+

Would like to play on same team with

 Scott Archer Anna Wilson 971-275-4965 anna_wilson93@yahoo.com Female Y 8/29/2016

cscr 35+ Kevin Ghalambor (503) 847-1047 kg35tech@yahoo.com Male Y 9/12/2016

cscr 35+ prefer B rookie Helen Hamilton (509) 688-7991 helenhamilton1234@gmail.com Female Y 9/9/2016

cscr 35+ Mish Ktejik (414) 839-9825 mktejik@gmail.com Female Y 9/25/2016

cscr 35+ coed soccer 35+ Midfield/defense 18+ Paul Motika 734-255-3108 pmotika@gmail.com Male Y 8/17/2016

cscr 35+ Any except goalie play competitive tennis played in HS Bill Terry 5038078739 billkterry@yahoo.com Male Y 9/12/2016

cscr 35+ Mid, Defense

Youth through high school,

 intramural in college. Jeff Williams 503-706-7931 jporterw@gmail.com Male Y 9/12/2016

mnbb Any Guard 20 Adam Wale 585-472-2515 adam.wale11@gmail.com Male N 8/23/2016

cosb = coed softball

cscr = coed soccer

mnbb = men's basketball

mnsb = men's softball


